WEST HIGH PTS0

Helping to make West the BEST!
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2023-2024 Calendar

Catered Fiesta Luncheon for Teachers

Best of West Awards 9% through 11

Senior Celebration parents may attend

Senior Luncheon following Celebration

Food Truck Friday

SES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
MES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
RES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
WVES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
PGES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Senior EXAMS — All BLUE Classes

RHES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Senior EXAMS — All RED Classes

PRES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Catered Pizza Luncheon for Teachers
Baccalaureate, Seniors/Guests Welcome (cap/gown)
WHES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
BES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
WHES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Graduation — MANDATORY PRACTICE for Seniors
BMA SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Graduation

NES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
AES SENIOR Walk Through (in cap and gown)
Last Day of School for Students (9t"-11t")

Last Day of School for Teachers

Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast

New Parent Coffee

Freshman Orientation

West Fest

First Day of School for Students (Half Day)
Early Release Day for Students

Open House

Student Holiday (Labor Day)

PTSO General Meeting

Early Release Day for Students

Chili Luncheon for Teachers

Homecoming Game

Fall Rave (following halftime of football game)

Choir Patron Concert

Fall Break

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Food Truck Friday

School Wide Variety Show

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM-3:30 PM
9:00 AM

12:15 PM

2:05 PM

9:45 AM

8:15 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM

8:45 AM

1:30 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
after halftime

7:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:15 PM-3:30 PM
7:00 PM

One West Café
Gymnasium

Gym then Auditorium
Gymnasium

Parking Lot

Sequoyah Elementary
Maynard Elementary
Ritta Elementary
West View Elementary
Pond Gap Elementary

Rocky Hill Elementary
Last Day for Seniors
Pleasant Ridge Elementary
One West Café

Central Baptist Bearden
West Hills Elementary
Bearden Elementary
West Haven Elementary
WHS Bill Wilson Field

Beaumont Magnet Academy

WHS Bill Wilson Field
Norwood Elementary
Amherst Elementary
Half Day

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Main Auditorium
Entrance/Cafeteria/Gym

WHS Classrooms

One West Cafe

One West Café
Football Stadium
Gymnasium

Main Auditorium
Classrooms

Parking Lot
Main Auditorium



WEST HIGH PTSO

Helping to make West the BEST!

October 2023
31 Tue
November 2023
7 Tue
9 Thu
15 Wed
22-24  We-Fr
28 Tue
30 Thu
December 2023
1 Fri
2 Sat
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12 Tue
15 Fri
20 Wed
Dec 21-Jan 4 Thu
January 2024
Dec 21-Jan 4 Wed
4 Thu
15 Mon
24 Wed
27 Sat
February 2024
7 Wed
9 Fri
13 Tue
14 Wed
15 Thu
16 Fri
17 Sat
19 Mon
21 Wed
March 2024
2 Sat
4 Mon
6 Wed
11-15 Mo-Fr
20 Wed
22 Fri
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu
28 Thu
29 Fri
April 2024
1 Mon

Seniors Only: Halloween Coffee and Donuts

Student Holiday (Election Day)

Empty Bowls, benefitting the Love Kitchen
Early Release Day for Students
Thanksgiving Break

Seniors Only: Balfour Cap & Gown meeting
“Much Ado About Nothing” — Fall Play

“Much Ado About Nothing” — Fall Play
“Much Ado About Nothing” — Fall Play
Seniors Only: Cookies and Cocoa

Food Truck Friday

Choir Holiday Concert

Cookies & Coffee for Teachers

Half Day for Students

Winter Break

Winter Break

First Day Back for Students

Student Holiday (Martin Luther King Day)
Early Release Day for Students

Winter Formal

Italian Luncheon for Teachers
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Early Release Day for Students
“Working” Musical

“Working” Musical

“Working” Musical

Student Holiday (President’s Day)
Senior Breakfast (all seniors)

West High Soirée

Seniors Only: Cold Cereal Bar
8" Grade Visit

Spring Break

Early Release Day for Students
Food Truck Friday

IB/AP Art Exhibition

Musical Revue

PTSO Triple | Scholarship Applications
1-Act Play

Holiday (Good Friday)

Student Holiday (Day After Easter)

During Advisory

5:00 PM
1:30 PM

During Advisory
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

During Advisory
12:15 PM-3:30 PM
7:00 PM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

During Advisory

6:30 PM
During Advisory

1:30 PM

12:15 PM-3:30 PM
4:00 PM- 6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Due by 3:30 PM
7:00 PM

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium
Cafeteria

Parking Lot

Main Auditorium
One West Lounge

Jackson Terminal

One West Cafe
One West Café
Classrooms

Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium

Cafeteria
The Standard

Cafeteria
WHS

Parking Lot
The Relix Venue
Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium



WEST HIGH PTSO

Helping to make West the BEST!

April 2024
2

8-12

9

17

26

28

30

Tue Ten Minute Plays (Theatre 2, Theatre 3, and IB) TBD
Mo-Fr Teacher of the Year Student Voting
Tue West International Fest 5:30 PM
Wed PTSOGeneral Meeting | 865 Academies snacks provided 5:30 PM
Fri  Junior/Senior Prom 7:30 PM
Sun  Seniors Only: Kickball 3:00 PM
Tue Choir Spring Concert 7:00 PM

ljams Nature Center

School Wide

Small Auditorium
The Mill & Mine
WHS Baseball Field
Main Auditorium

_ Hospitality Committee Events PTSO Sponsored Events

All dates subject to change. Any changes will be noted in the West Weekly Update and WHS PTSO Website

Updated May 6, 2024



